MERCHANT PROCESSING AGREEMENT

Merchant Application and Fee Schedule

8500 Governors Hill Drive Plaasze carefilly complete the Application and raad the Terms and Conditions and other additional forms,
Symmes Twp, OH 45249-1384 as applicable to you, which together make up the Marchant Processing Agreerment. The Terma and
Phone: 888-208-7234 Conditione can be viewed at hitp:finfo.vantiv.com/NPCCMA. Please retain the website to review the

o Tarms and Conditlans as wall a copy of the Merchant Application for your records. Worldpay IS0, Inc.
Fax: 877-822-1248 {("NFC*) and Member Bank's acceptance of this Application will be made in & manner authotized in the

Agreements and/or Terms and Conditions.
Sales Reprasentativa 10 Kumbar (0 digit or 18 digit code)

Tlsltlal7iri0ol1]8 Bank # or Merchant Association #:
SECTION 1. MERGHA-ﬁ BUSINEES INFORMATION.
Business Legal Name: (Must Match Busihness Tax Retum Nama) Kontact Nama:
JWB MACHINE LLC LOHN BINGHAM
Business Nama (DBA): T Check hare if Corparate Headquarters |E-rmail address: Website:
LIBERTY ARMS COLT_ARISMODE14@YAHOO.COM
Business Location Address: usingss Billing Address: (if different from location address)
20170 CO RD 525 20170 CO RD 525
City, State, 2ip: ty, State, Zip:
BLOOMFIELD, MO, 63825 BLOOMFIELD, MO, 63825
Phone #: Fax #: Phone #: Fax #.
(513) 568-4603 (513) 5684603

Federal Tax ID #: 26-2177068

SEGTION 2. BENEFICIALICONTROL OWNERSHIP INFORMATION
o help the govermment fight financial crime, Federal reguiation requires certain financial ingtibfons to obtain, verify, and record information about the
owners of cartain legal entity customers. Legal entities can be abused to disguise lvelvement in terrorist financing, money laundering, tax evasion, corrption,
fraud, and other financial crimes. Requiring the disclosure of key individuals who own of control a legal entity (i.e., the beneficial owners) helps law enforcement

investigate and ter thase crimes,
Type g?[egal gnﬁ 0 Association/Estater 1rust 1 Eanckl Instubon O Parlnership T SEG Registerad Enlity
O Government (Federal/Statefocal) @ LLC U Private Corporation
0O Individual/Scle Proprietor L1 Non-ProfitTax-Exempt (501C) O Publicly-Traded Corporation
Contrel CwnerOftcerPrincipal Marme: THte: boh: SGN . Ownership
John Binghamm Ownar 1042811954 490-54-2326 Percentage 100
Home Address: Cly, State, ZIF: Phone ¥
20170 Co Rd 525 ‘ Bloomfisld, MO 63825 (573) 5684603
Beneficial CwnerOmcerPrmicpal Name: Tille: DOE: SEN# Owneranip
John Bingham Owner 10/28/1954 490-64-2326 Parcentage 100
Home Address: City. State, ZIP: Phone ¥
20170 Co Rd 525 Bloomfiald, MO 63825 (573) HEB-AG0I
Benehcial Owner/Officer/Principal Name: Title; Boe: SEN#: Qwnarship
_ . —- Percentage
Home Addrass: City, State, ZIP: Phone #:
Beneficial Ownamrmrinoipal Name: Titter DOB: SEN#; Ownership
— Fercentage
Home Address: City, Stale, ZiF: Phone #
Beneticial CwnerGMCer/Prmcipal Name: Title: DOR: SON T Cwnership
— Percentage
Home Address: ICIty. State, ZIP: Fhone #:
1 |

SECTION 3 IMPORTANT DISCLOBURES - . , -

: ‘ L .. Murchant acknowiedges recalpt of NPC's documentation, which Includes Merchant Frocessing Agreement Ver.GEN. 1119
IMPORTANT MEMBER BANK RESPONSIBILITIES: (1) A Visa Mambar s the only entity approved to extand acesplance of Visa

products directly to a Merchant. (2) A Visa Member must be a principal (signar) o the Merchant Agreement. (3) The Visa Member is

raspongitle for educating Merchants on pertinent Visa Operating Regulations with which Merchants must corply. (4} The Visa MEMEBER BANK:

Member s respansibia for and must provide setiemant furds 1o the Merchant, (5) The Visa Mernber is responsible for all funds hald in | Fifth Third Bank, NLA,

resarva that ame derived from settiement. oo Worldpay LLC
RS0 Gavernars Hill Drive

IMPORTANT MERCHANT RESPONSIBILITIES: (1) Ensure compliance with cardholder data security and storage requirements. (2) Symmea Township, OH

Maintzin fraud and chargeback balow thresholds. (3) Review and understand the terms of the Merchant Agreement. {4) Comply with

Qperating Ragulations. The responsibilites listed above do not supersede the terms of the Merchant Agreement and are provided to (888} 208-7231

ensura the Merchant undarstsnds sume important obligations of sach party and that the Visa Member (Acquirer) is the ultimate
authority should the Merchant have any problems.

Slgnature (Signature may derced by fagmimile) ame {pleasa print) Date
X M__ o dahe Bogher | Mg 4,3020
NPC.OCMATHEBMAG T3 WorldpatHS0, ine. "NPC") is a regiaterad 120 of Fifth Third Bank, N.A., 38 Founiin Square Flaza, Cintinnat, OH 8526 Paga 1 of 5
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Merchant's Business Mame (Lagal): JWB MACHINE 110
SECTION 4 mmmnm

E,fg,‘:‘;em orLegal Entity | ocs NPG Existing MIDE Close Date Existing MID: Open Date: 12/1/2009
(icroame,  $18,500.00 poard 4 %5'::; 95 (Manualﬁm“; 5 % B2B )
e oot $300.00 % Cara ot 0 % MOTO 0 % Intemet 0 !ntengl?:dgj 0
wﬂ;;ﬂ,;,ﬂcgom $3,000.00 Total  100%

G Add'l. Location 15t Location MID: 0O Never Accepted Cards 0] Processor CRAMGE - How many procsdsing stitatnents are you induding?

Seasonal Salew: [1Yes B No |Active Months: OJAN OFEB OMAR DAPR OMAY CJUN OJUL DAUG OSEP OOCT ONOV ODEC

SECTION 8 COMPLIANCE INFORMATION -

Do you (MERGHANT) have a 3 ard party ST appllcaﬂonlgateway or Do you stare cardholder date?  Faper- LI YES & NO
0 FPQS Terminal Electronic - (1 YES '@ NG

Hava you aver axperienced an Account Data Compromise? O YES @ NO [ ves, have you complated remediation? 0 YES 0O NO

Third Party Software/Gateway Vendor Name and Address: Third Party Software/ Gateway Vandor Contact Information:

Versioh # Maerchant data 1o which this vendor has access: Does software siore cardholder information? '] YES
O NO

All marchants must comply with the Payment Card industry Dala Secunly Standard (PGl DSBS, Merghant is required to maintain the security of card data and o)
comply with the requirerents of the PCI DSS. Merchant must validaie its compliance with the PGl DSS and provide NPC with avidenca that Merchant (2) has
successfilly completed & Self Assessment Questionnaire and scan(g), if applicable, and (b) iz compliant with the PCI DSS_ NPC has created the PC Program
(the *PCI Program®) to assist merchants in securing card data and complying with PCI DSS. You are enrolied in the PCE Program and the applicable fees will be
assessed in accordance with the terms of the PCI Program. Information on the PG Program is set forth in Section 15 of the Terms and Conditions and the
al:pli%glz m f)ra set forth in Section 8, All gateway or other vendor supplied software must be compliant with the Payrment Application Data Security Standard
niles ‘
SECTION 6 MERCHANT BANK ACCOUNT INFORMA )
In acoordance the terms set out in the Marchant Fmoassing Agreement, funds will ba franslened tofmm the account as aedinaafaa if nmhing [t cﬁecﬁaa
MERCHANT will racaive Pramium ACH, ACH can be performed by the following entities: Membar Bank, NPC or atiy suthorized agent of NPC or any Third Parly
Service Pravider with whom you have contracted, *Subject to special approva)
%Eosit Time Frame: @ Pramium ACH O Alfarnate Funding” Deposit Type: @ Comblned T By Baich

fy T NUMBER indicated must be a valid aceount number for handiing AGH depesits and withdrawais, I more Ihan one account is indicated,
account #1 will be used for Sales.

Routing #1: DB 1§51 T7T[9]| 0] 7 | ODAAccount Type: & Checking O Savings

Account #1: 3 1 1 0f 2 1 4

Routing #2: DDA Account Type: (O Checking O Savings
Account #2: If a second account, this account is used for
u L1 Diseount 7] Fess 0 Gradits 0 Chargebacks
NFC.CMA. 11 10.MAG. T1137 Worldpay 1547, Inc. ([ NFL-) 12 8 regiatared IS0 of Filth Third Bank, N.A., 38 Fountain Square Plaza, Gincinnatl, OH 45263 Page 2 of §
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Merchant's Busiss Name : JWE MACHINE L1 G
T FEE . B
AFPLICATION Thered" O Rat Rate* O Daly TAB G Cther Cards
TYPE: O Interchange O Cash Advance DISCOUNT: & Monthly CARD OFTIONS: ) Debtitag:m ODnIy
BUSINESS TYPE | @Refall O Restaurart [ Mail/Tefephone Order- & Intamet
SUH BUSINESS TYFE__ O] Refall Koy Enterad” O DiglPay Caplure” 03 MOTO/CardSwipe™ 1 Large Tickat
VISA/MASTERCARD/DISCOVER (VIMGD)

Rate C ry Discount Rate | Transaction Fes| AMERICAN EXPRESS Rate Category™ Discourd Rate | Tmnsaction Fee
Baso 178 %] § o010 Hie 178 % | % o01s
Mid-Qualifiad 1 N
(Nﬂnpplmun.u Tor Fokah o Eximan, MSTE), e, tpPoy Worchortsy |+ 060 % f+3 000 Mid-Qualified v 080 %) +% 00
Non-Qualified 2 + 060 %i+% 000 Non-Gualifled? + 060 %| +$% 000
Base Debit NON PIN-Basad * 148 % [+§ O Miscellaneous Product Fees

et kn VI Ulacre Bt Floftblank) - Ry lated Only® O

[ Wirsless Servica®

O Deblt FiN-Bassd® | Monthly ';“3""9 Feg %l s Teless Sarvice _

Same as Quantity | Setup Fas Mcmih:-! Hosting Transaction Feoe

Visa/MC/ ee
Quolified Rewards E Digcover $ $ +$

Transaction Fee "

Transaction 1668 & charged for all Tansachon authorzation atiempls. Micros
‘Added to Baese discount rate and transaction fee. ) Monthly Hosting
*Added to applicable Mid-Qualified discount rate and transaction fee. Quantity | Setup Fea Fee Transactian Fee
Transaction fee is in addition o the applicable Bage, Mid-Qualified, or Mon- 3 Py 8§ 000
Qualified transaction fon, regardiess of transaction qualification. '

“Dabit Network Inberchange, sponsorship, switch and gateway fees. and any | | temet Sarvices?

miwgllﬂnﬂciuzdfﬁﬂﬁ o ammrﬂ‘:dl\lql‘;gl stand tr?! o atmtan pument- Manthly Hosti

rate determined in accordance wi '8 ard oparating p ures. onthly Hosting .

*Sama as Mid-Qualified discount rate if left blank for the epplicable Reward | CU2ntty | Setup Feo Fee Transaction Fee |  Baich Fee

categories collacted by NPC (Not Applicable for Retaill Key Entered, MOTO, 5 % ‘g %

Intemnet, DialPay Merchants).

"TIERED MERCHANTS ONLY - Gommertial Card transactions that do not meet the requirements to qualify for preferred rates will ba assessed an additonal fee of

0.50% (0.0050) on such sales volume. *Regulaied applies to all Base NON PIN debit mnsactions from Issuers that are not exemp! pursuant 1o 12 GFR Parl 235.

NON PIN deblt transactions from exempt issuers will fall under the Rase V/MC/D discount rate. ¥ a rate is identified but the Regulated Only box is not checked,

then this rate applies to alt Baze NON PIN debit transactions. ~If the Retail Key Entered/MOTOnemetDialPay Business Tvpe iz selected, Rewards cards will be

charged discount vates plus 0.11% (0.0011) on all transactions. NPC's processing fees and Card Brand interchange fees ara Included in the discount rate. Afl

pother Card Brand fees will be assessed or allecated to Merchant at the then current rate determinad in accordance  with NPC's standard operating progedures.

* INTERCHANGE MERCHANTS ONLY - CARD ORGANIZATION FEES: Visa, MasterCard and Discover Interchange fees, assessments and other fees will be

agsessed or allocated to Marchant &t the then cument rate_determined in accordance with NPC's stardard operting procedures,

“FLAT RATE MERCHANTS ONLY - CARD ORGANIZATION FEES: All fees are included in discount rale and ransaction fee above except fees related to

Intomational transactions. Does not apply to American Expross.

'AMERICAN EXPRESS - Existing American Exprass Numbar (1 YES @ NO  If Yes, Existing American Express Account Numbar:

anual Estimated or Actus) American Express Velume is less than $1,000,000.00 o YES O NO I No, Merchant is not efigible for the Amerlcan Exprass
ragram.

L1 By chacking this box, Merchant elects to opt out of the American Express Frogram

& By checking this box, Marchant elects to opt out of receiving American Express Matketing Materials.

EECTIONS QCCURRENCEFEES . - .

e e i E—

{RatthFaa |$0.00 [/jperbatch  [OMyMerchantData.com $0.00{ /menth OPC] Program Fee - Annuat}30.00  {/annual
ACH DBA Ghange Fag $25.00/aach CMinirmum Bil $0.00]/month wPaper Statement $0.00 |/month
On File Fea $15.00{/month DGroup Annual $0.0p| Charged in the [T Regulatory and

Card brand Usage Fea P Month of MarcHCompliance Fee® §0.00 j/anoual
(NABU) - MasterCard? $0.06 |/each Charged in the [GRCI Program Esa -

Card Brand Usage Paa ) Months of Monithly* $6.95 |/month
(NABU) - Visa* $0.06 J/eact DSemi Annual Fee $0.00 March and § | 5advantags Buyer Program [$0.00 [month
Retrieval Request $15.00{/each theraafter PCI DES Non-Validation Fes|$19.95 j/each
Volee Authorization Fee $1.95 [feach OMerchant Training $0.00]/once IR Authorizations $0.00 {/each
Chargeback Fea $25.00{/each OWelcome Kit 80.00]fonce AEarty Daconversion Fee! |5375.00(/once

Raturn ACH(s) are subjact T & 525,00 fee for each oCCUNEncS.
YThe initial term of the Merchant Agreement is 3 years and aulomatically ranews for additional 2-yaar pariads, If this Agreement Is terminated pror to the
axpiration of the initial term or any renawal term, you will be subject to an Early Daconversion Fee ("EDF") in accordance with the terms of Saction 7.8 of the
Temns and Conditiony. If limited by state law, these fees may be medified in accordance with Section 78 af the Tatmes and Conditions.

The Card Brand Lsage Fes (NABLI) indudes the MastarCard Network Assassment and Brand Uzags Fee, the Viga Acquirer Processing Fea, and the Visa Base
il Transaction Fes and applies to Tiered Merchants Only.

*See Schedule | of the Tetms and Conditions for additiohs| information.

“Merchant may be charged a PCI Mor-Compliance fee of $19.95 per month par MID, Please refer to Saction 6.G of the Terms and Canditions
*See Section 13 of the Tarms and Gonditions for additional informition,

NPC.CMA 1119.MAG.T1137 Wotkdpay |50, Tnc. ['NPG") I8 B régistered IS0 of Filth Third Bank, N.A., 38 Fountain Square Pluza, Cinsinrati, OH 45263 Page 3 of &
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Marchant's Busiswss Name ): SWB MACHINE LLC
SECTION 9 UNLIMTED FERSONAL GUARANTY AND CREDIT INFORMATION AUTHORIZATION
PERSONAL GUARANTEE: Ir exchange for N and Member Bank's acceptance of this Merchant Agneament, each person signing immediately below this
paragraph (each such person, a “Guarantor®) is signing this Menchant Agreemant s a Guaranior of the Merchant identified on page 1 of the Merchant
Agreement. By signing below, each Guarantor (i) 2coepts and agress to be bound by the Continuing Unlimitad  Guaranty provisions starting in Section 11 of the
Terms and Conditions, and (i} acknowledges and confirms that, prior to signing, he or she received and reed those Confinuing Guaranty provisions. Each
Guarantor individually zuvthorizes NPC, Membar Bank, and/or either of their representatives to eonduct an intial and ongoing comprehensive cradit investigation
of him ar her by utilizing a third-party credit reparting egency and/or to obtain a criminal background check, Guarantor acknowledges racaipt of the Mercharnt
Agreement, which is inuorporated herein by refarence as if fully sut forth herein end has reviewed the Centinuing Unlimited Guaranty provisions therein.

Authorized Signalul of‘?;m aotor (Do Not Include Title) Guarantor Name: TDat- of Signature;
)mm«- John Bingham Wiatl Y dolo

Hemea Address =J City, State, ZiP- '

20170 Co Rd 525 Biaomfield MO 63825

Date of Birth: Sockal Security Mumber: Phone #:

10/28/1954 490-64-2328 (57.3) 568-4603

SECTION 10 _PATIIOT ACT ANO BACKGROUND AUTHORIZATION — — o
To help the government ight the funding of terrorism and mcney laundening actvities, the USA Patiat AGt requires all financial institutions to obtain, verify and
racard imformation that identifies sach person (incduding business entities) who opens an account. What this means for you: Whan you apan an account, wa wilk
ask for your name, physical address, date of birth, taxpayer identification number and other information that will allow us to identify you. We may aiso ask to see
your driver's license or other ilentifying documents.The undersigned entity{ies) and individuals herety unconditionally authorize NPC and Member Bank of its
agents to (i) invastigata the information and references contained herein, and fo obtain additionat information abeut the Merchant and such individuasi(s) by pulling
credit bureau and criminal background checks on the Merchant and its principals, including obtaining reports from consumer reporting agencies on individuals
signing balow as an owner ar ganeral partner of Merchant, or providing their Social Security Number on the Application {if such individuai asks NPC or Member
Rank whether or not a consumer report was requested, NPC and/or Member Bank will tell such individuat and, if NPC and/or Member Bank received & report,
NPC andfor Member Bank will give: the individua! the name and address of the agancy that fumnighed it) and (i) update such information periodically throughout
the terms of service of the Merchant Agreement. By providing your SN and signing this Application, you, in your individuail capacity, unconditionally authofize
NPC and Mensbsr Bank to oblain your consumer credit ]
{ SECTION 11 MERCHANT ACKNOWL EDGEMENTS AND SIGNATURE _ S - ‘ ‘
Merchant agraes 1o and aceapts the terms and conditions set forth in this Application and the Terms and Conditions which are incorporaied herein by reference
(QEN.1119) &5 if fully set forth hereln (collectivaly, the "Marchant Agreement®) and acknowtedges receipt of all parts of the Merchant Agreament.  Marchant
acknowladges that no handwritten changes have bean made to the printed text of tha Merchant Agreement and that the parties may produce and rely on a copy
or alectranicilly stored image of the Merchant Agreement for all legal purposes. Merchan! represents, wamants and certifies to NPC and  Member Bank that it has
rervhewed Al pages of i ny Apphcation; that attifumnation providecherehris TueAnettamuoniciz il 11 NPC wd Mt Bank oy ely on B
information contained in this Applicafion, without further investigation, for all purposes. Merchant acknowledges and agrees  that NPC and Mernbar Bank are in nol
way responsible or fiable for the actions, inactions, pefformance or lack of performance of any third party provider or  independent sales representative. Merchant
reprasents that it has chosen for liself any services, equipment or third party selected in connection with the  Merchant Agraement, ang It has not relied on any
promises, representations, warrantias, or covenants of the independent sales representative, NPC or athers. Marchant acknowladges and agrees that the
Merchant Agreement shal nat be alterad by any prior, contemporaneous or subsequent ovl representations made by any party. Merchant further authorizes the
release of Marchant information in accordance with ther provisions of Section 10 of the Terms and Conditions. It Marchant does not want to participate is the
American Express Program, the applicable Opt Out Box has been marked.
TN WITNESS WHEREGF Marchant has cansed this Agreement to be execuied by 1= duly authonzed representative effeclive in accordance with the terms of the
:grme c?m Conditions. The Agreement shall be binding upon Merchant upon the eariier of Marchant's execution below or Merchant's firet processed electronic

NS X

MERCHANT

Signature (Signature may be av ‘facsimile) Mame (please prirt) . Darte:

X _ _ JA\.-\ 6\“3"\“.—. 1 Mg Ll(ltﬂ.ﬁ
HRG.GMA TTEMAG. TT137 dpay IS0, e, {"NPCT) i a ragistated IS0 of Fifth Third Bank, N.A_, 38 Fountain Square Plaga, Gincianati, OH 45263 Fagae 4 of 5
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Morchant's Business Nanw :JWBMAGHINELLC _ '
= : i ples office to ship equipment MER = Marchant owned.

[ o ‘m ‘ FROVIDER PROVIDER|
TERMINAL ary PRINTER CODE PINPAD CODE
POS Software or Gateway 1 MER ONEW CEXCHANGE
ONEW OEXCHANGE
- _ ONEW CIEXCHANGE
Othar: Providet Code: Other: Provider Code: Other: Provider Code:
EQUIPMENT SOFTWARE |SGOFTWARE NAME PUBLISHER VERSION
INFORMATION LSA EPAY USA EPAY (ALL
EGUIFMENT OFTICNS THE DEFAULT SELECTION WILL BE APPLIED FOR ANY OPTION NOT SELECTED BELOW
CTRETAILIMOTO ) ORESTAURANT OCASH ADVANCE
AVE CYES O NO Auto-Cloge++ B YES O NOD Ti OYES ONO
Last4-Digitt O YES O NO TIME 1830 sﬂm‘:: 0 YES 1 NO O LODGING
o CW2 GYESONO Store M Forward O YES O NO Tables 0 YES o NO FUEL OYES ONO
s OYESONO Pro-Dial O YESONG BarTab G YESCINO
CardiLevel 2 CashBack DYES & NO Sugaested b 1 YES 0 NO PASSWORD
Invoi U ip O 0
“;?;ﬁp’f  OYESONO Debit Cash Back 9 < All [ YES O NG
PBXCode 08 119 Max Amount — OFAST PAY (FPS) _ Void 0O YES O NO
Muli-Marchant 0 YES 0 NO CiButh receipls signature line Eetum O YESONQ
First Merchant ++ Aulo-Glosa Time for Allemate Funding LIBoth raceipts NO signature line Settlernent 0 YES O NO
MID ———ws  noeds to be no later than 7:30 p.m. CST ONG recelpts under §25.00 Other
KGustom Header / Footer: Wieless 1D:
Comrmornts:
EQUIFMENT GHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS Rec!uimd ONLY if ordered through NPC - Default shipping options (indicated by * ) will be applied for any
option not selected balow
] R - jght
Ship To: @ Do Not Ship 0 Merchant Location * O 1SO Location T Qther 013 Day:ﬁgﬁ";'-n'g O Ground O Saturday
Attn; Fayment For Equipment Will Be;
Addross: Dlesge Check 0 Cagh COVisa OMC
C Discover O Amex 0 30 day (BH Group)

City. [State: {Z1p: |Phone #. 0O Speaciat Instructions:
NPC TO REPROGRAM/TRAIN MERCHANT? OYES BNOQ

SHIF WELCOME KIT? LIYES @NQ

Requlred if welcome Kit is shipping
WELCOME KIT S8HIPPING INSTRUCTIONS 1o separate address from above |
Ship To: Merchant Location * OIS0 Location  OOther - Aty & oney
Addrass: _ [Chty: | State; Zip:

SECTION 13 - SIYE INSPECTION INFORMATION

| EWMMImwNMMHME Ia true and accurate to the beit of iy knowh , In addition, | that chﬂ:kﬁﬂchn lieg):
{1 have physically inspected the business premises of e merchent at | Business f imventory / Shiproents:

this address, personally mnﬁm_md the i_dentlty of tha parson listad in the
Sfotr:‘gnl D:nn:ggiﬁm infurmation Section, and wiinessed their signing | Does husiness appesr as represented? EYES ONG
!]An NPC approved third perty site inspection vendor wﬁ supply s pusinass open and ope Eh_ng? @YES ONO
inspection within 15 days of my signature baiow or 1 heve infarmed NPG | 18 inventory sufficlent for business typa? 2YES ONO
tha;t : gite Inspecﬂhyson it neaded. e Are goods and services delivered at the time of sale? BYES ONO
O IV have nat physically inapected the business premizas 4] Goods and sarvi h to credit card 20rd DShi
Merchant; but hive verified the validity of the business uting oulside Are aood a:: rees ngred e onDDI il s elr y 8 prent
sources and confimmed the idantity of the person fisted under the Control| = 9 Bervices deiive gialy  uPhysically LBl
Owner/Officar information Section. ¥ goods are shipped. is a Fulfiliment House used? oYES eNa
1" Fuliilimant Houns In uud: Elmu complate the following:
ulnlimernt House Namea a ress: Fulfiiment House Contaet Tnformation:
it I DEE Complia HNO | % of shiprients by this vendor
Location Type: O ore Fromt I:IQlﬁﬂﬂ Building @Residence I:IlndusmaTEE,ﬂdlng UITrada Show
Sales Balas Rop Application
antzation: IMPACT PAYSYSTEM LLC Signatura: Date: 27472020
NPC.CMA, 1118, MAG T1137 Weddpay 1SO, Inc. {"NPC"} is a registered IS0 of Fifth Third Bank, N A,, 38 Fountam Squara FIaza, Cincirhat, OH 46263 Page 5 of 5
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